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$1,079,900 4 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 2,812 Sqft

Amazing Mt Cheam views from this immaculate 2 Storey home with Master Bedroom on the Main floor! Large 9590
sqft Cul-De-Sac Lot. 2 Bedrooms on Main with formal living room and dining room as well as family room and large
bright eating area off the kitchen. 2 Natural Gas Fireplaces. Walk out to private backyard with covered deck with
Natural Gas Line for BBQ. Upstairs includes 2 more large bedrooms plus office area and small games/TV room. This
property includes a Detached Workshop and tons of Parking for RV with Sani-Dump. Very quiet neighbourhood.
Homes in this area don t come up often. Act fast before its gone! 14 14 detached shop! First time on the market in
Greendale! Custom 4237 SQFT 11 Year Old 4 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Rancher with Loft. Amazing Flat 4.5 Acres in
ALR. 18 Ceilings in Living Room looking out to Mountains and River Trails to the South. Beautiful Heated and
Covered Patio. Kitchen has Granite Counters, Huge Eating Island, High End S/S Gas Stove, Double Wall Ovens,
Large Commercial Refrigerator. Wine and Coffee Bar just around the corner. Huge Master Suite on Main with
Luxurious Ensuite, Separate Shower and Large Jetted Soaker Tub. 2nd Bedroom on Main has own Ensuite. Upstairs
features Huge 20 x 23 Rec Room and Two More Bedrooms with walk in closets. Central A/C. Triple Car Garage with
RV parking. Tons of room to build a large shop on the property. Close to Vedder River Trails and Highway 1 Access.
Bring the whole Family! The Pets! The TOYS! and LIVE THE DREAM in this PARK LIKE 2.8 Acre Executive Estate in
the Chilliwack River Valley just minutes from Shops at Garrison Crossing or Cultus Lake. This 5 Bedroom 5 Bath 2
Storey home with over 6600 Square feet would make a perfect Bed and Breakfast! Beautiful wood floors. Bright
Kitchen w/gas range. Master on Main with luxury spa like ensuite plus Interior Hot Tub area. Upper Floor has 4 HUGE
BEDROOMS-2 with WIC s and 2 Large Bathrooms up. Roof Top Patio! Massive Games room above Garage. Very
private fenced yard with Gate. New roof in 2014 with 50 YR Warranty. 2 x 200AMP Power. TRIPLE GARAGE PLUS
2 CAR DETACHED SHOP. World Class FISHING just a short stroll away. Act fast before this one is gone! Character
Home on 2.9 Flat Acres in Bradner! 4 Beds 1 bath 2 Storey with basement home. Just under 3000 sqft. Newer Hot
Water tank and High Efficiency Furnace. Newer roof. Some windows replaced. Very private property with Creek
running through the South Facing Back yard. Many fruit trees on the property. First time on the market in over 38
years! Close to Highway 1 yet very quiet and peaceful. Bring the kids and your ideas and make this your family home
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